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 Name Institution Email Telephone 
1 Kene Dick Department of Water 

Affairs (DWA) 
kdick@gov.bw +267 3607155 

+267 73333243 

2 Kelly Gaboiphiwe Department of Water 
Affairs (DWA) 

kgaboiphiwe@gov.bw 
 

+267 3607397 
+267 72907367 

3 Thato Setloboko Department of Water 
Affairs (DWA) 

tssetloboko@gov.bw 
 

+267 73609997 

4 Felicity Ziga Water Utilities 
Corporation (WUC) 

fmbuso@wuc.bw +267 73970007 

5 Gobuamang 
Mogomotsi 

Water Utilities 
Corporation (WUC) 

gmogomotsi@wuc.bw +267 73972066 

6 Anthony Ditedu Attorney General’s 
Chambers  

aditedu@gov.bw +267 71246750 
+267 3613877 

7 Thuto Senwedi Attorney General’s 
Chambers 

tsenwedi@gov.bw +267 3613976 
+267 72400888 

8 Precious Kenosi Botswana National 
Commission to UNESCO  

pqkenosi@gov.bw +267 71708055 

9 Odirile Otto 
Itumeleng 

University of Botswana odirileitum@yahoo.co.uk +267 72225485 

10 Piet Kenabatho University of Botswana kenabatho@mopipi.ub.bw +267 73930993 

11 Mary Khimulu Office of the UNESCO 
Special Envoy for Water in 
Africa, H.E. Mwai Kibaki 

mkhimulu@gmail.com +254 722 703 781 

12 Shaminder Puri UNESCO-IHP/IAH Shammy.puri@aol.com  +44 7775511097 

13 Stefano Burchi UNESCO-IHP/AIDA stefano.burchi@gmail.com  

13 Tales Carvalho 
Resende 

UNESCO-IHP t.carvalho-resende@unesco.org +33 6 13 81 66 60 
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